January 13, 2025

January 21, 2025

February 13, 2025

February 25, 2025

March 11, 2025

March 20, 2025

Special Maintenance Fee

Informational Meeting Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

6 p.m.

12 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 a.m.

12 p.m.

virtual only

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall



